Position

Vice Principal - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Vice Principal - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

1215 Counselor

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Reg Certificated -
Second Job

1852 Extra Hours Reg
Ee W/Ret

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Department

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Total Wages

$119,997

$115,530

$111,103

$110,529

$107,683

$105,130

$104,290

$103,316

$100,901

$99,329

$96,578

$95,193

$94,583

$93,731

$90,769

$90,509

$88,680

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,695

$15,498

$26,822

$14,584

$30,993

$24,860

$33,101

$33,036

$29,726

$32,435

$24,996

$22,411

$22,712

$23,469

$12,244

$24,175

$23,901



Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary

1420 Principal - Secondary
Principal - Secondary
Teacher - Sdc Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary

Head Custodian Il

1005 Teacher - Secondary 1850 Period

Substitution Reg Ee

Counselor

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

$88,053

$87,988

$86,198

$85,755

$84,828

$84,234

$84,218

$82,011

$77,524

$75,605

$71,529

$68,371

$68,371

$67,423

$63,992

$62,342

$62,179

$61,332

$21,838

$11,938

$22,436

$23,387

$30,347

$21,439

$11,146

$30,142

$26,655

$20,074

$20,428

$16,456

$16,662

$8,962

$27,701

$18,725

$8,249

$8,941



School Admin Assistant |l

Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

Library Media Tech |l

Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Sdc Special Ed

Registrar |

Teacher - Sdc Special Ed

Attendance Assistant

School Office Assistant Il

Hourly/Sub Cert W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg Ee,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
Ee W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg Ee,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
Ee W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg Ee,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
Ee W/Ret

1850 Period
Substitution Reg Ee

Substitute Daily- Cert
W/Ret

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

$60,533

$56,033

$55,518

$55,485

$55,256

$55,229

$54,324

$54,303

$53,904

$53,904

$52,541

$52,372

$51,201

$49,603

$48,786

$18,988

$17,437

$7.376

$24,002

$17,333

$17,136

$17,200

$17,018

$16,965

$16,956

$17,009

$18,288

$6,890

$6,983

$22,553



1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed

Student Acctg & Hlth Tech

Supervisor Middle School Ns

2500 Custodian

Custodian

Site Safety Assistant

Site Safety Assistant

Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

Site Safety Assistant

Instructional Asst - Spec Ed

Instructional Asst - Spec Ed

Instructional Asst - Spec Ed

Instructional Asst - Spec Ed

2500 Custodian

Custodian

Teacher - Secondary

1850 Period
Substitution Reg Ee,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
Ee W/Ret

1050 Teacher - 120%
Or 6/5Th

2800 Substitute -
Classified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

$48,450

$46,452

$43,520

$41,040

$41,040

$35,246

$34,830

$34,798

$34,798

$34,458

$31,642

$31,207

$30,759

$30,220

$30,194

$30,194

$30,000

$6,440

$16,850

$21,888

$24,792

$25,183

$23,784

$24,093

$11,479

$11,361

$16,610

$4,426

$4,267

$18,601

$11,605

$2,085

$3,445

$7,609



1005 Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Instructional Asst - Spec Ed

Instructional Asst - Spec Ed

Ns Assistant Il

Teacher - Secondary

Instructional Asst - Spec Ed

Site Safety Assistant

1005 Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

1005 Teacher - Secondary

2420 Site Safety Assistant

Instructional Asst - Bilingual

1005 Teacher - Secondary

Student Monitor

1850 Period
Substitution Reg Ee,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
Ee W/Ret

Reg Certificated -
Second Job

1045 Reg Certificated -

Second Job, 1805

Hourly/Sub Cert W/Ret,

1850 Period
Substitution Reg Ee

1850 Period
Substitution Reg Ee

2415 Instructional Asst

- Sp Needs

1850 Period
Substitution Reg Ee,
1852 Extra Hours Reg
Ee W/Ret

Ns Student Monitor

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

$29,999

$29,377

$28,170

$24,735

$24,011

$22,933

$22,844

$22,609

$21,933

$19,262

$18,262

$17,635

$17,512

$16,819

$16,770

$7,588

$7,603

$3,949

$11,137

$8,291

$3,224

$10,686

$5,786

$3,165

$2,646

$2,635

$1,693

$0

$5,686

$3,792



2365 School Office Asst | Biling
School Office Asst | Biling

Ns Assistant Il

Teacher - Sdc Special Ed

Ns Assistant Il

Ns Assistant |

Site Safety Assistant

Ns Assistant |

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

2430 Student Monitor
Student Monitor

2430 Student Monitor

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec
Ed

Study Hall Assistant

Instructional Asst - Sp Needs

Custodian

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

Dallas Ranch Middle
School

$14,984

$14,984

$14,749

$14,529

$13,772

$13,288

$13,267

$10,838

$9,732

$9,630

$7,874

$7,874

$7,838

$2,043

$1,300

$106

$4

$2,096

$2,096

$0

$4,342

$0

$0

$296

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$831

$15

$1



