Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Principal - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$119,997	\$32,695
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$115,530	\$15,498
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$111,103	\$26,822
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$110,529	\$14,584
Vice Principal - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$107,683	\$30,993
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$105,130	\$24,860
Teacher - Secondary	Reg Certificated - Second Job	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$104,290	\$33,101
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$103,316	\$33,036
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$100,901	\$29,726
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$99,329	\$32,435
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$96,578	\$24,996
1215 Counselor	1852 Extra Hours Reg Ee W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$95,193	\$22,411
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$94,583	\$22,712
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$93,731	\$23,469
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$90,769	\$12,244
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$90,509	\$24,175
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$88,680	\$23,901

Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$88,053	\$21,838
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$87,988	\$11,938
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$86,198	\$22,436
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$85,755	\$23,387
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$84,828	\$30,347
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$84,234	\$21,439
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$84,218	\$11,146
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$82,011	\$30,142
Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$77,524	\$26,655
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$75,605	\$20,074
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$71,529	\$20,428
1420 Principal - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$68,371	\$16,456
Principal - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$68,371	\$16,662
Teacher - Sdc Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$67,423	\$8,962
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$63,992	\$27,701
Head Custodian II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$62,342	\$18,725
1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg Ee	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$62,179	\$8,249
Counselor		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$61,332	\$8,941

School Admin Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle	\$60,533	\$18,988
Serioor / Carrier / Coststante ii		, under offined	School	¥00,333	ψ10,300
Teacher - Secondary	Hourly/Sub Cert W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$56,033	\$17,437
1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg Ee, 1852 Extra Hours Reg Ee W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$55,518	\$7,376
Library Media Tech II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$55,485	\$24,002
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$55,256	\$17,333
1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg Ee, 1852 Extra Hours Reg Ee W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$55,229	\$17,136
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$54,324	\$17,200
1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg Ee, 1852 Extra Hours Reg Ee W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$54,303	\$17,018
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$53,904	\$16,965
1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg Ee	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$53,904	\$16,956
Teacher - Sdc Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$52,541	\$17,009
Registrar I		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$52,372	\$18,288
Teacher - Sdc Special Ed	Substitute Daily- Cert W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$51,201	\$6,890
Attendance Assistant		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$49,603	\$6,983
School Office Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$48,786	\$22,553

1025 Teacher - Sdc Special Ed	1850 Period Substitution Reg Ee, 1852 Extra Hours Reg Ee W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$48,450	\$6,440
Student Acctg & Hlth Tech		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$46,452	\$16,850
Supervisor Middle School Ns		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$43,520	\$21,888
2500 Custodian		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$41,040	\$24,792
Custodian		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$41,040	\$25,183
Site Safety Assistant		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$35,246	\$23,784
Site Safety Assistant		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$34,830	\$24,093
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$34,798	\$11,479
1005 Teacher - Secondary	1050 Teacher - 120% Or 6/5Th	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$34,798	\$11,361
Site Safety Assistant		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$34,458	\$16,610
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$31,642	\$4,426
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$31,207	\$4,267
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$30,759	\$18,601
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$30,220	\$11,605
2500 Custodian	2800 Substitute - Classified	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$30,194	\$2,085
Custodian		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$30,194	\$3,445
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$30,000	\$7,609

1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg Ee, 1852 Extra Hours Reg Ee W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$29,999	\$7,588
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$29,377	\$7,603
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$28,170	\$3,949
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$24,735	\$11,137
Ns Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$24,011	\$8,291
Teacher - Secondary	Reg Certificated - Second Job	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$22,933	\$3,224
Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$22,844	\$10,686
Site Safety Assistant		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$22,609	\$5,786
1005 Teacher - Secondary	1045 Reg Certificated - Second Job, 1805 Hourly/Sub Cert W/Ret, 1850 Period Substitution Reg Ee	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$21,933	\$3,165
Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$19,262	\$2,646
1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg Ee	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$18,262	\$2,635
2420 Site Safety Assistant	2415 Instructional Asst - Sp Needs	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$17,635	\$1,693
Instructional Asst - Bilingual		Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$17,512	\$0
1005 Teacher - Secondary	1850 Period Substitution Reg Ee, 1852 Extra Hours Reg Ee W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$16,819	\$5,686
Student Monitor	Ns Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$16,770	\$3,792

2365 School Office Asst I Biling	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$14,984	\$2,096
School Office Asst I Biling	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$14,984	\$2,096
Ns Assistant II	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$14,749	\$0
Teacher - Sdc Special Ed	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$14,529	\$4,342
Ns Assistant II	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$13,772	\$0
Ns Assistant I	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$13,288	\$0
Site Safety Assistant	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$13,267	\$296
Ns Assistant I	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$10,838	\$0
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$9,732	\$0
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$9,630	\$0
2430 Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$7,874	\$0
Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$7,874	\$0
2430 Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$7,838	\$0
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$2,043	\$0
Study Hall Assistant	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$1,300	\$831
Instructional Asst - Sp Needs	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$106	\$15
Custodian	Antioch Unified	Dallas Ranch Middle School	\$4	\$1